
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00244

11/18/2
022

BOGGS, JOSEPH 
ADAM Person 1

BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM and 
MCNAMARA, AMY DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00913

11/18/2
022

CROUCH, JOYCE 
A Defendant

DAVIS, COLIN SCOTT vs. 
CROUCH, JOYCE A

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00913

11/18/2
022

CT CORPORATION 
SYSTEM Defendant

DAVIS, COLIN SCOTT vs. 
CROUCH, JOYCE A

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00913

11/18/2
022

DAVIS, COLIN 
SCOTT Plaintiff

DAVIS, COLIN SCOTT vs. 
CROUCH, JOYCE A

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00132

11/18/2
022

DECEASED Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00132

11/18/2
022

ESTATE OF Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00396

11/18/2
022

FAHS, ROGER 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAHS, 
ROGER ALLEN JR

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00132

11/18/2
022

FRITZ, JOHN 
HERMAN Plaintiff

SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00132

11/18/2
022

FRITZE, JOHN H. Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00132

11/18/2
022

FRITZE, JOHN 
HERMAN Plaintiff

SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00243

11/18/2
022

GARCIA, ANTONIO 
DANIEL Person 1

GARCIA, ANTONIO DANIEL JR 
and GOODMAN, MARLENE JUNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00243

11/18/2
022

GOODMAN, MARLENE 
JUNE Person 2

GARCIA, ANTONIO DANIEL JR 
and GOODMAN, MARLENE JUNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00245

11/18/2
022

HENNING, TYSHA 
JADIN Person 2

PLUSH, CLAYTON TY and 
HENNING, TYSHA JADIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00394

11/18/2
022

HERNANDEZ, 
ROBERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HERNANDEZ, ROBERT

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00132

11/18/2
022

IN THE MATTER OF 
THE Plaintiff

SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00393

11/18/2
022

LECLAIR, ALICIA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, ALICIA DAWN

APC OF VEHCILE WHILE UNDER 
INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL AGGRV 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00244

11/18/2
022

MCNAMARA, AMY 
DAWN Person 2

BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM and 
MCNAMARA, AMY DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00583

11/18/2
022

MESTETH, WANBLI 
HAMBLA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MESTETH, WANBLI 
HAMBLA

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00245

11/18/2
022

PLUSH, CLAYTON TY Person 1
PLUSH, CLAYTON TY and 
HENNING, TYSHA JADIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00395

11/18/2
022

RHEAM, TROY 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHEAM, TROY EDWARD

PLACING 
OBSCENE/THREATENING/HARASS
ING PHONE CALL (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00582

11/18/2
022

SCHULTE, SHYLA CASEY 
HOPE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHULTE, SHYLA CASEY 
HOPE

CONTRIBUTING TO THE 
DELINQUENCY OF MINORS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00580

11/18/2
022

SMITH, JEREMY 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, JEREMY ALAN

DUI FIRST FEL (PCPD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00581

11/18/2
022

THOMPSON, LAIZON 
LYLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, LAIZON LYLE

FALSE DECLARATION OF 
OWNERSHIP IN PAWN (FEL)
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