Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2022-	11/18/2	BOGGS, JOSEPH	BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM and MCNAMARA, AMY DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00244	022	ADAM Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	SC-2022-	11/18/2	CROUCH, JOYCE	DAVIS, COLIN SCOTT vs.	MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT
(Newkirk)	00913	022	A Defendant	CROUCH, JOYCE A	
Kay	SC-2022-	11/18/2	CT CORPORATION	DAVIS, COLIN SCOTT vs.	MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT
(Newkirk)	00913	022	SYSTEM Defendant	CROUCH, JOYCE A	
Kay	SC-2022-	11/18/2	DAVIS, COLIN	DAVIS, COLIN SCOTT vs.	MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT
(Newkirk)	00913	022	SCOTT Plaintiff	CROUCH, JOYCE A	
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00132	11/18/2 022	DECEASED Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00132	11/18/2 022	ESTATE OF Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay	CM-2022-	11/18/2	FAHS, ROGER	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAHS, ROGER ALLEN JR	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
(Newkirk)	00396	022	ALLEN Defendant OSW		& BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00132	11/18/2 022	FRITZ, JOHN HERMAN Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00132	11/18/2 022	FRITZE, JOHN H. Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00132	11/18/2 022	FRITZE, JOHN HERMAN Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay	ML-2022-	11/18/2	GARCIA, ANTONIO	GARCIA, ANTONIO DANIEL JR and GOODMAN, MARLENE JUNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00243	022	DANIEL Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2022-	11/18/2	GOODMAN, MARLENE	GARCIA, ANTONIO DANIEL JR and GOODMAN, MARLENE JUNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00243	022	JUNE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2022-	11/18/2	HENNING, TYSHA	PLUSH, CLAYTON TY and HENNING, TYSHA JADIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00245	022	JADIN Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	CM-2022-	11/18/2	HERNANDEZ,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
(Newkirk)	00394	022	ROBERT Defendant OSW	HERNANDEZ, ROBERT	& BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00132	11/18/2 022	IN THE MATTER OF THE Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00393	11/18/2 022	LECLAIR, ALICIA DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, ALICIA DAWN	APC OF VEHCILE WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL AGGRV (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00244	11/18/2 022	MCNAMARA, AMY DAWN Person 2	BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM and MCNAMARA, AMY DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00583	11/18/2 022	MESTETH, WANBLI HAMBLA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MESTETH, WANBLI HAMBLA	KIDNAPPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00245	11/18/2 022	PLUSH, CLAYTON TY Person 1	PLUSH, CLAYTON TY and HENNING, TYSHA JADIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00395	11/18/2 022	RHEAM, TROY EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHEAM, TROY EDWARD	PLACING OBSCENE/THREATENING/HARASS ING PHONE CALL (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00582	11/18/2 022	SCHULTE, SHYLA CASEY HOPE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHULTE, SHYLA CASEY HOPE	CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF MINORS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00580	11/18/2 022	SMITH, JEREMY ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, JEREMY ALAN	DUI FIRST FEL (PCPD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00581	11/18/2 022	THOMPSON, LAIZON LYLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, LAIZON LYLE	FALSE DECLARATION OF OWNERSHIP IN PAWN (FEL)